IN STOCK

SKU MODEL FITMENT MODEL YEAR
KDX 200 1993-1994
KLX 250 R 1993-1996
KLX 300 R 1996-2008
KLX 650 R 1996-2001
20-040 KAWASAKI FRONT KX 195 1089.2002
KX 125 2006-2008
KX 250 1989-2002
KX 500 1989-2004
1050 Speed Triple 2005-2010
600 Baby Speed 2001-2002
600 Daytona 2003-2004
600 Speed Four 2002-2005
600 TT 2000-2003
650 Daytona 2005
675 Daytona 2006-2012
20-116 TRIUMPH REAR 675 Daytona R 2011-2012
675 Street Triple 2008-2012
675 Street Triple R 2009-2012
900 Speed Triple T509 EFI 1997-1998
955 Daytona | Double Swingarm 2001-2004
955 Daytona i 1999-2006
955 Speed Triple EFI 1999-2004
20-1212-W CF-MOTO REAR CF 150-2C V-Night 2011-2014
20-1309 HONDA FRONT NSF 100 - NSF1006 2006-2017
DR-Z 400 2000-2004
DR-Z 400 E 2000-2020
DR-Z 400 S 2000-2015
20-1349 SUzUKl REAR RM 125 1989-1999
RM 250 1989-1999
RMX 250 1989-1999
YQ 50 Aerox 1997
YQ 50 Aerox R Race Replica 1997-2005
YQ 50 Aerox Ultimate 1998
YQ 50 L Aerox Race Replica 2006-2011
YQ 50 R Aerox 1999-2011
YAMAHA FRONT OR REAR YQ 50 SV Aerox Special Version 2007
EW 50 Slider 1999-2005
20-286 EW 50 Slider 2007-2009
YQ 100 Aerox 1997-2004
Zuma Il 50 YW50 190 OD disc 2000-2001
Zuma 11 50 YW50T 190 OD disc 1999-2001
Veloce 50 2009-2013
LS O Veloce 50 Dynamic 2013-2014
Veloce 50 GT 2009-2012

Veloce 50 Racing 2013-2014



IN STOCK

SKU MODEL FITMENT MODEL YEAR
C 400 X 2018-2019
F 650 GS - K72 - Twin 2008-2012
F 700 GS 2011-2017
F 750 GS 2018
F 800 GS/Adventure 2008-2018
F 800 GT/ESA 2013-2018
F 800 R 2009-2018
F 800 S 2006-2010
F 800 ST Sport Touring 2004-2012
F 850 GS 2018
HP2 Enduro 2005-2008
HP2 Megamoto 2006-2008
HP2 Sport 2007-2010
BMW FRONT OR REAR K 1200 R / Sport 2004-2008
20-323 K 1200 S 2003-2008
K 1300 R/S 2007-2015
R 1200 GS 2004-2010
R 1200 GS Adventure 2006-2013
R 1200 GS LC Rallye X 2017
R 1200 GS Rallye 2012
R 1200 R 2005-2014
R 1200 RT Oil Cooled ABS 2003-2014
R 1200 S 2004-2008
R 1200 ST 2003-2007
R Nine T / Pure / Racer / Scrambler 2013-2018
R Ninte T Urban G/S 2017-2018
S 1000 XR / DTC / ESA 2015-2018
HUSQVARNA REAR Nuda 900/R 2012-2014
XT 660 R/ X 2004-2015
20-341 VAMARA REAR XT 660 Z Tenere/ABS 2009-2015
Bet & Win 150 2001-2008
Dink 125/150 Classic 2002
Dink 250 Bet & Win 2000-2004
Dink 50 LC Bet & Win 2001-2007
Dink Classic 50 2003
Dink Sports 50 2002-2006
Grand Dink 125 28(1%-2008
20_413 KYMCO FRONT Grand Dink 125 | G-Dink 2012-2017
Grand Dink 125 S 2009-2011
Grand Dink 150/250 2001-2007
Grand Dink 300 i ABS E4 2018-2019
Grand Dink 300 i G-Dink 2012-2017
Grand Dink 50 2004-2015
Miler 125/150 2001-2007
Movie 125/150 XL 2001-2009

Yup 250 2003-2006



IN STOCK

SKU
20-853-W
20-932

20-987-W

21-201-BK

21-211-BK

MODEL

KAWASAKI

HONDA

KAWASAKI

YAMAHA

KTM

FITMENT

FRONT

REAR

FRONT

FRONT

FRONT

MODEL

EX 250 Ninja R

VTR 250 ABS

BX 250 Ninja SL

BX 250 Ninja SL ABS
EX 300 Ninja/ABS
KLE 300 C Versys-X
KLE 300 C Versys-X ABS
Ninja 125

Z 125 Performance

Z 250 SL

Z 250 SL ABS

Z 300 A

Z 300 B ABS

YZF-R 125/ABS

1050 Adventure ABS

1090 Adventure/ L 70kw
1090 Adventure R

1190 Adventure/R ABS

1290 Super Adventure R/S/T
790 Adventure R/R Rally
790 Adventure R

YEAR

2008-2012

2009-2011

2015-2016
2015-2016
2013-2017
2017-2019
2017-2020
2019-2020
2018-2020
2015-2017
2014-2018
2015-2018
2015-2018

2014-2019

2015-2016
2017-2018
2017-2019
2013-2016
2015-2019
2019-2020
2019-2020



